
TRANSITION
DAYS

OLD
FOOD

POTICA

DAILY RECOMMENDED CONSUMPTION AMOUNT

CATS TYPE 2 kg

46 gr

48 gr

27-128 gr

90 gr

90 gr

3 kg

60 gr

57 gr

36-161 gr

118 gr

118 gr

4 kg

75 gr

65 gr

45-218 gr

150 gr

150 gr

5 kg

84 gr

70 gr

54-230 gr

188 gr

188 gr

6 kg

92 gr

74 gr

62-295 gr

227 gr

227 gr

7 kg

99 gr

77 gr

68-328 gr

263 gr

263 gr

8 kg

105 gr

79 gr

73-365 gr

295 gr

295 gr

BODY WEIGHT

Thin Domestic Cats

Overweight Domestic Cats

Exotic Cats

Pregnant Cats

Lactating Cats

79

ADULT CAT FOOD 

WITH FISH AND CHICKEN

Balanced

Help heart health

Bones and joint health protector

Healthy skin - Bright fur

Support diges�ve system

Strong immune system

Oral and dental health

Bond strength

Lean muscles

Urine health

10 KG BUCKETS 10 KG KRAFT BAGS 12 KG KRAFT BAGS20 KG BUCKETS1 KG JAR

PACKAGE FORM

6,00

32,00

16,00

6,00

3,00

%

%

%

%

%

3.850

Pastorized dried chicken meat, Pastorized 
dried fish, animal fat (fish and chicken) 

rice, corn gluten flour, Mannan and
Beta-Glucan, vitamins and minerals 

Taurine


